## PO6808804055

(Requestor's Name)				
(Address)				
(Address)				
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)				
(Only) Gales Elph Holle "y				
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL				
(Business Entity Name)				
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies Certificates of Status				
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				

Office Use Only



800063291168

MI/M/06--01069--005 \*\*79.53

SECRETARY OF STATE ALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

FILED



## **COVER LETTER**

Department of State Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: VIEL	ZAHL CAD AND CORPORAT	INTERIOR DEC	ORATION SE	BUICES CORP.	
	·			·	
Enclosed are an orig	rinal and one (1) copy of the artic	les of incorporation and	a check for:	ı	
\$70.00 Filing Fee	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy  ADDITIONAL CO	\$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate of Status PY REQUIRED		
FROM: LOPEZ Name (Printed or typed)					
	446 NW 114	L COURT ddress	<del></del>		
M <sub>1+M1</sub> , FL 33172 City, State & Zip					
	786 - 553 - 97	92 lephone number	·		

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

A DOTTON TO OF INCORPOR ASSOCI	
ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION	(Dec St)
In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S.	(Pront)
ARTICLE I NAME	(Profit) FILED
The name of the corporation shall be:	T. SECO SAN 10
ARTICLE I NAME The name of the corporation shall be:  VIELZAHL CAD AND INTERIOR	DECORATION OF ONDORATIO
ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFICE The principal place of business/mailing address is:	SEE. FLORIDA
446 NW 114 COURT	
MIAMIL FL 33172	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,
The purpose for which the corporation is organized is:	
Auto-CAD DESIGN AND	-NTERIOR DECORATION
ARTICLE IV SHARES	and the second s
The number of shares of stock is:	
2	
ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIF List name(s), address(es) and specific title(s):	RECTORS
LEONOR LOPEZ CEO	Organ Vill
20308 SW 85th AVE	OLGA Villarraga VF 446 NW 114 Ct
· · · · · ·	446 NW 114 CH
MIAMI, FL 33189	.MI AMI, FL 33172
ARTICLE VI REGISTERED AGENT	· ·
The name and Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acce	ptable) of the registered agent is:
OLGA VILLARRAGA	
446 NW 114 COURT	
MIAMI, FL 33172	
ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR	we
The name and address of the Incorporator is:	
LEONOR LOPEZ	
20308 SW 85th AVE	
MIANI, FL 33189	**********
Having been named as registered agent to accept service of process for certificate, I am familiar with and accept the appointment as registered	or the above stated corporation at the place designated in this agent and agree to act in this capacity
Olsa (), llan aga	01-05-06
Signature/Registered Agent	Date
all.	01-05-06 Date 01-05-06
Signature/Incorporator	Date